
Boys Division 3
Team Scores

1.  St. Louis                 Team Points -104-
8 1116 7 Nate MARCH 12 16:17.70 5:14
9 1115 8 Ben MARCH 10 16:19.23 5:15

24 1113 17 Aaron BOWERMAN 12 16:40.99 5:22
43 1117 30 Dylan MARR 11 17:13.15 5:32
63 1118 42 Landon PESTRUE 9 17:21.89 5:35
109 1114 (72) Colin KUHN 9 17:47.40 5:43
122 1119 (78) Thomas ZACHARKO 11 17:53.86 5:45

2.  Hart                 Team Points -146-
10 1037 9 Clayton ACKLEY 11 16:19.34 5:15
26 1041 19 Wyatt DEAN 11 16:43.31 5:22
29 1039 20 Noah BOSLEY 12 16:44.16 5:23
69 1042 46 Max NIENHUIS 12 17:26.25 5:36
78 1038 52 Seth ACKLEY 11 17:29.48 5:37
98 1043 (64) Max STITT 9 17:39.98 5:41
157 1040 (106) Josef BROMLEY 11 18:20.86 5:54

3.  Lansing Catholic                 Team Points -194-
4 1063 3 Josh OTTEN 12 16:07.27 5:11

25 1064 18 David PRUDER 12 16:42.15 5:22
67 1060 44 Josh FRARY 12 17:22.82 5:35
72 1058 48 Stephen FAIR 10 17:28.70 5:37
125 1061 81 Cameron HARABURDA 12 17:57.95 5:46
196 1062 (141) Matthew JENNESS 12 18:56.33 6:05
198 1059 (143) Andrew FRARY 12 18:58.15 6:06

4.  Grandville Calvin Christian                 Team Points -263-
21 1021 15 Logan MANION 12 16:36.50 5:20
44 1022 31 Ben WERTZ 11 17:13.61 5:32
50 1020 36 Dan KEHOE 12 17:15.59 5:33
135 1018 89 Trevor DORNBOS 10 18:09.39 5:50
138 1019 92 Nathan JENKINS 11 18:10.52 5:51
214 1023 (154) Austin ZIELINSKI 10 19:12.18 6:10
238 1017 (177) Zach DOLE 12 20:15.17 6:31

5.  Ithaca                 Team Points -272-
5 1052 4 Espen LEHNST 12 16:08.51 5:11

11 1051 10 Parks ALLEN 11 16:19.37 5:15
97 1057 63 Nolan WOODMAN 12 17:39.60 5:41
136 1053 90 Conor MIKULKA 12 18:09.64 5:50
156 1054 105 Keegan OUILLETTE 12 18:20.80 5:54
174 1055 (122) Hector SANCHEZ 12 18:35.11 5:58
220 1056 (160) Devyn WHITFORD 11 19:29.43 6:16
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6.  Traverse City St. Francis                 Team Points -285-
64 1131 43 Thomas RICHARDS 12 17:21.95 5:35
79 1132 53 Josh SLOCUM 9 17:31.09 5:38
80 1128 54 Tucker KRUMM 10 17:31.14 5:38
101 1129 67 Connor MCINTYRE 11 17:42.58 5:42
103 1127 68 Josh KERR 11 17:43.68 5:42
146 1133 (98) Lewis WALTER 9 18:14.88 5:52
179 1130 (127) Judge MORGAN 11 18:39.24 6:00

7.  Grand Rapids Covenant Christian                 Team Points -290-
55 1010 38 Nathan BYLSMA 12 17:18.27 5:34
75 1016 51 Connor SNIPPE 12 17:29.27 5:37
82 1012 56 Noah HAYES 12 17:32.80 5:38
85 1015 58 Mason SCHIMMEL 11 17:34.30 5:39
133 1013 87 Caleb KALSBEEK 12 18:04.93 5:49
162 1014 (111) Levi KAMPS 9 18:24.08 5:55
171 1011 (119) Luke DYKSTRA 9 18:32.17 5:57

8.  Saugatuck                 Team Points -307-
17 1110 13 Adam MARTINSON 12 16:28.44 5:18
22 1106 16 Tristan ASHLEY 12 16:37.30 5:21
128 1108 83 Kurtis BRONZ 12 18:00.33 5:47
144 1109 96 Luke GORGAS 11 18:13.11 5:51
148 1112 99 Charlie STORMER 11 18:15.90 5:52
203 1111 (147) Loch RIGOZZI 10 19:00.69 6:07
242 1107 (180) Nicola LEONI 12 20:32.52 6:36

9.  Caro                 Team Points -309-
19 980 14 Matthew PATTULLO 10 16:33.67 5:19
36 977 26 Tristan LOVETT 12 17:03.60 5:29
56 981 39 Connor STEFANOVSKY 11 17:19.17 5:34
150 975 101 Tyrese BEEDLE 12 18:16.10 5:52
181 978 129 Tyler MILLER 12 18:41.20 6:00
199 979 (144) Jacob MOORE 9 18:58.41 6:06
200 976 (145) Adam FISCH 12 18:58.62 6:06

10.  Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard                 Team Points -318-
32 951 23 Sunishthh SINGH 10 16:52.75 5:25
84 949 57 Wesley BUONERBA 12 17:33.59 5:39
92 950 61 Anthony PUCILLO 11 17:37.38 5:40
132 952 86 Stephen WOJTANOWSKI 12 18:02.98 5:48
137 948 91 Luke BOUNERBA 10 18:10.34 5:50
151 947 (102) James BENZ 11 18:16.12 5:52
219 953 (159) Aidan WRIGHT 12 19:24.67 6:14
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11.  Bronson                 Team Points -325-
34 973 25 Ashton WELLS 11 16:57.75 5:27
54 968 37 Aden HATHAWAY 11 17:18.08 5:34
105 970 69 Reagan MAYER 12 17:45.07 5:42
131 972 85 Brayden RANSBOTTOM 12 18:02.44 5:48
160 971 109 Tanner NORTON 11 18:22.85 5:54
211 974 (152) Tyler WILBER 9 19:10.10 6:10

12.  Charlevoix                 Team Points -338-
6 986 5 Sam PETERSON 12 16:14.30 5:13

58 987 40 Dominic SCHWEIN 12 17:20.53 5:34
118 984 76 James DESCAMPS 11 17:52.44 5:45
158 983 107 Scott BUSH 10 18:21.69 5:54
161 982 110 Thomas ARNOLD 12 18:23.83 5:55
208 985 (150) David DHASELEER 9 19:05.27 6:08
212 988 (153) Benjen SHEAFFER 9 19:10.69 6:10

13.  Stockbridge                 Team Points -345-
38 1120 27 Micah BOLTON 11 17:08.24 5:30
45 1122 32 Collin COOK 11 17:13.97 5:32
49 1124 35 Dalton SATKOWIAK 12 17:15.29 5:33
170 1126 118 Ethan WRIGHT 10 18:32.14 5:57
187 1125 133 Brendan WRIGHT 12 18:44.91 6:02
204 1121 (148) Ben CHAPMAN 12 19:01.82 6:07
237 1123 (176) Brandon HOWLETT 12 20:14.47 6:30

14.  Erie Mason                 Team Points -350-
30 1003 21 Jackson ANSEL 11 16:45.18 5:23
41 1004 28 Jacob ANSEL 12 17:10.56 5:31
94 1006 62 Ethan CUSCHIERI 12 17:38.32 5:40
167 1005 115 Parker CAMPBELL 9 18:28.51 5:56
176 1008 124 Collin PARENT 10 18:38.05 5:59
184 1009 (131) Austin SULIER 9 18:43.23 6:01
245 1007 (183) Ryan JOYCE 11 21:00.21 6:45

15.  Harbor Springs                 Team Points -361-
16 1031 12 Cal BENJAMIN 11 16:26.18 5:17
42 1036 29 Lance SMAR 12 17:11.15 5:31
106 1035 70 Luke SHEHIGIAN 12 17:45.90 5:43
168 1032 116 Trevor CLARK 10 18:30.23 5:57
189 1033 134 Jacob DRAYER 11 18:48.72 6:03
222 1034 (162) Charlie RANNEY 9 19:34.64 6:18
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16.  Hanover-Horton                 Team Points -373-
7 1028 6 Rogan MELLING 11 16:14.55 5:13

59 1025 41 Austin BROWN 11 17:20.59 5:34
68 1030 45 Evan SHEPHERD 10 17:22.88 5:35
183 1029 130 Landon BOULIS 9 18:42.78 6:01
209 1026 151 Ben CHILDS 12 19:07.26 6:09
233 1027 (172) Landon JORDON 10 19:54.44 6:24
239 1024 (178) Bryce BLACKLEDGE 12 20:21.24 6:33

17.  Manton                 Team Points -385-
2 1074 2 Noah MORROW 12 15:49.09 5:05

91 1078 60 Johnathen TRAXLER 12 17:37.19 5:40
119 1073 77 Nolan MOFFIT 11 17:52.76 5:45
126 1075 82 Logan PATRICK 11 17:58.59 5:47
225 1076 164 Lucian SMITH 11 19:45.26 6:21
226 1077 (165) Dylan TRAXLER 10 19:46.30 6:21
232 1072 (171) Ty HARDING 9 19:52.56 6:23

18.  Hudson                 Team Points -387-
33 1046 24 Alex CZEISZPERGER 10 16:54.63 5:26
87 1050 59 Isaac ST. JOHN 9 17:35.51 5:39
123 1045 79 Tristan BOLENBAUGH 12 17:54.44 5:45
154 1049 104 Rhys MITCHELL 12 18:17.25 5:53
173 1047 121 Joshua DELINE 11 18:34.71 5:58
186 1048 (132) Jackson MILLER 12 18:44.22 6:01
206 1044 (149) Henry ARNETT 11 19:03.18 6:07

19.  Benzie Central                 Team Points -404-
1 962 1 Hunter JONES 11 15:08.39 4:52

81 961 55 Dade ALLEN 11 17:32.60 5:38
100 963 66 Michael MUSGRAVE 11 17:42.46 5:41
195 964 140 Quinten MUSGRAVE 10 18:56.28 6:05
197 967 142 Greg REED 11 18:56.66 6:05
201 965 (146) Dorian OLSON 11 19:00.51 6:07
230 966 (169) Miller POMPER 9 19:50.86 6:23

20.  Coloma                 Team Points -405-
31 990 22 Boden GENOVESE 10 16:50.59 5:25
112 993 73 Ethan VANDERMOLEN 12 17:50.24 5:44
134 991 88 Eddy GRANADOS 9 18:06.77 5:49
159 992 108 Jake ICKES 12 18:22.77 5:54
166 995 114 Skyler WOLFE 11 18:27.74 5:56
223 989 (163) Aiden CRIPE 10 19:42.12 6:20
236 994 (175) Garrett WOLFE 9 20:02.67 6:27
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21.  Saranac                 Team Points -416-
74 1102 50 Elijah POWELL 11 17:29.07 5:37
124 1099 80 Nathan DAY 10 17:56.29 5:46
142 1103 94 Ben SLUITER 11 18:11.74 5:51
143 1100 95 Hunter HELMINSKI 10 18:12.02 5:51
145 1101 97 Evan OOSTERHOUSE 9 18:14.60 5:52
190 1105 (135) Brady THOMAS 10 18:50.52 6:03
194 1104 (139) Levi SPIECE 11 18:54.82 6:05

22.  Pewamo-Westphalia                 Team Points -418-
15 1085 11 Collin FARMER 10 16:25.60 5:17
114 1089 75 Hudson SIMON 12 17:50.77 5:44
139 1088 93 Caleb POHL 11 18:11.36 5:51
165 1091 113 Landon THELEN 11 18:25.19 5:55
178 1086 126 Allan GEORGE 9 18:39.16 6:00
216 1087 (156) Sam MUIRHEAD 9 19:16.04 6:12
240 1090 (179) Alex S. THELEN 11 20:28.28 6:35

23.  Sanford-Meridian                 Team Points -470-
48 1096 34 Jonah SHEPHARD 11 17:14.75 5:33
130 1093 84 Jacob EGGERD 12 18:02.38 5:48
153 1098 103 Ethan WETZEL 10 18:16.99 5:53
163 1095 112 Elliot NOYES 10 18:24.55 5:55
192 1094 137 Drew LAFAVE 9 18:52.29 6:04
244 1097 (182) David SIMONS 9 20:48.27 6:41
246 1092 (184) Damon BOYER 12 21:02.72 6:46

24.  Madison Heights Bishop Foley                 Team Points -502-
70 1068 47 Jay MAYNARD 12 17:26.85 5:36
73 1066 49 Max MADER 11 17:28.76 5:37
107 1069 71 Brendan MCGLINCHEY 12 17:46.03 5:43
228 1067 167 Kolbe MARTINO 9 19:50.25 6:23
229 1065 168 Joseph HARRELL 12 19:50.86 6:23
248 1071 (186) Nathan SALAZAR 9 21:14.88 6:50
249 1070 (187) Anthony BURLEY 11 21:15.92 6:50

25.  Bath                 Team Points -543-
46 954 33 Liam HARLAN 12 17:14.27 5:32
149 955 100 Carter HOLMES 10 18:16.05 5:52
169 956 117 Andrew KOENIGSKNECHT 10 18:31.48 5:57
175 958 123 Jonah SIEMSSEN 12 18:35.42 5:59
231 959 170 Hayden VLASIC 11 19:51.92 6:23
234 960 (173) Shane WILSON 12 19:58.75 6:25
235 957 (174) Colin SCHEIB 11 20:00.97 6:26

MHSAA LP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS 2021
11/06/2021

Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Printed at 11/06/2021 12:02 5



26.  Constantine                 Team Points -613-
99 996 65 Ethan GLICK 11 17:41.02 5:41
177 1000 125 Robbie KING 9 18:38.25 5:59
180 998 128 Caden JACKSON 11 18:40.42 6:00
193 999 138 Tyler JUDAY 12 18:54.14 6:05
217 1001 157 Erric OLDENBERG 11 19:20.36 6:13
218 997 (158) Julian HAWTHORNE 11 19:22.53 6:14
254 1002 (189) Logan PATMALNIEKS 9 21:25.33 6:53

27.  Grosse Pte. Woods U. Liggett                 Team Points -684-
113 1140 74 Jacob WHITTON 12 17:50.31 5:44
172 1135 120 Michael DARLINGTON 9 18:33.82 5:58
191 1138 136 Evan PROVENZANO 12 18:51.14 6:04
227 1137 166 Garrett FLYNN 12 19:46.62 6:21
253 1136 188 Jackson FETTER 9 21:22.88 6:52
255 1139 (190) Donald ROWLANDS 9 22:02.18 7:05
257 1134 (192) Charles BERGER 9 23:14.99 7:29

28.  Memphis                 Team Points -873-
215 1081 155 Reed SCHUSTER 11 19:14.22 6:11
221 1083 161 Dylan WERNER 10 19:29.50 6:16
243 1079 181 Dylan BOUGHNER 11 20:35.30 6:37
247 1080 185 Donovan SCHUSTER 11 21:06.72 6:47
256 1084 191 James WHITTEN 11 23:07.78 7:26
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Boys Division 3
1 1 962 Hunter JONES 11 Benzie Central 4:51.2 9:48.3 14:44.4 15:08.39 4:52

2 2 1074 Noah MORROW 12 Manton 5:04.4 10:10.8 15:20.9 15:49.09 5:05

3 (ns) 2039 Tyler GUGGEMOS 12 Kalkaska 5:05.1 10:21.8 15:35.1 15:59.91 5:08

4 3 1063 Josh OTTEN 12 Lansing Catholic 5:10.9 10:28.5 15:44.8 16:07.27 5:11

5 4 1052 Espen LEHNST 12 Ithaca 5:08.0 10:22.1 15:42.5 16:08.51 5:11

6 5 986 Sam PETERSON 12 Charlevoix 5:05.2 10:24.8 15:47.9 16:14.30 5:13

7 6 1028 Rogan MELLING 11 Hanover-Horton 5:11.0 10:32.7 15:50.2 16:14.55 5:13

8 7 1116 Nate MARCH 12 St. Louis 5:12.8 10:33.1 15:48.8 16:17.70 5:14

9 8 1115 Ben MARCH 10 St. Louis 5:16.6 10:33.4 15:52.3 16:19.23 5:15

10 9 1037 Clayton ACKLEY 11 Hart 5:17.0 10:32.9 15:55.3 16:19.34 5:15

11 10 1051 Parks ALLEN 11 Ithaca 5:09.4 10:28.7 15:55.4 16:19.37 5:15

12 (ns) 2061 Carson BRUNK 12 Potterville 5:16.8 10:38.2 16:00.5 16:24.84 5:16

13 (ns) 2063 Rhett REIF 11 Quincy 5:14.1 10:33.2 15:59.0 16:24.88 5:17

14 (ns) 2018 Jaden BARNES 10 Bloomingdale 5:11.1 10:33.9 15:59.7 16:25.34 5:17

15 11 1085 Collin FARMER 10 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:07.5 10:22.5 15:52.8 16:25.60 5:17

16 12 1031 Cal BENJAMIN 11 Harbor Springs 5:06.2 10:28.9 15:57.6 16:26.18 5:17

17 13 1110 Adam MARTINSON 12 Saugatuck 5:13.9 10:29.9 16:01.6 16:28.44 5:18

18 (ns) 2041 Samuel MARTINI 10 Kent City 5:13.0 10:35.0 16:04.3 16:30.89 5:18

19 14 980 Matthew PATTULLO 10 Caro 5:20.0 10:43.6 16:08.5 16:33.67 5:19

20 (ns) 2021 Jacob WALKER 12 Brooklyn Columbia Central 5:15.0 10:38.2 16:07.0 16:34.85 5:20

21 15 1021 Logan MANION 12 Grandville Calvin Christian 5:10.1 10:36.3 16:06.6 16:36.50 5:20

22 16 1106 Tristan ASHLEY 12 Saugatuck 5:16.5 10:43.2 16:08.9 16:37.30 5:21

23 (ns) 2053 Chase HOBSON 12 Montrose 5:24.9 10:44.0 16:07.8 16:39.24 5:21

24 17 1113 Aaron BOWERMAN 12 St. Louis 5:17.6 10:47.6 16:14.9 16:40.99 5:22

25 18 1064 David PRUDER 12 Lansing Catholic 5:10.5 10:37.7 16:16.3 16:42.15 5:22

26 19 1041 Wyatt DEAN 11 Hart 5:19.0 10:44.1 16:16.9 16:43.31 5:22

27 (ns) 2051 Simon VANDERVLUCHT 10 Monroe St. Mary CC 5:23.4 10:54.6 16:19.5 16:43.47 5:22

28 (ns) 2029 Charlie WARD 12 Elk Rapids 5:18.3 10:51.7 16:19.3 16:44.09 5:23

29 20 1039 Noah BOSLEY 12 Hart 5:19.4 10:44.6 16:18.5 16:44.16 5:23

30 21 1003 Jackson ANSEL 11 Erie Mason 5:19.6 10:51.7 16:19.8 16:45.18 5:23

31 22 990 Boden GENOVESE 10 Coloma 5:13.6 10:44.6 16:23.1 16:50.59 5:25

32 23 951 Sunishthh SINGH 10 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 5:22.2 10:58.2 16:27.3 16:52.75 5:25

33 24 1046 Alex CZEISZPERGER 10 Hudson 5:27.4 10:53.9 16:28.2 16:54.63 5:26

34 25 973 Ashton WELLS 11 Bronson 5:20.2 10:51.2 16:30.2 16:57.75 5:27

35 (ns) 2072 Andrew HARDY 11 Stanton Central Montcalm 5:17.9 10:54.3 16:29.9 16:59.44 5:28

36 26 977 Tristan LOVETT 12 Caro 5:25.2 11:01.5 16:36.8 17:03.60 5:29

37 (ns) 2064 Ryan ALLEN 10 Reed City 5:28.6 10:58.2 16:38.0 17:05.39 5:30

38 27 1120 Micah BOLTON 11 Stockbridge 5:29.5 11:05.1 16:43.0 17:08.24 5:30

39 (ns) 2033 Nolan MEIER 12 Holland Black River 5:27.0 11:02.4 16:41.1 17:08.89 5:31

40 (ns) 2019 Joe STOCCHIERO 11 Bloomingdale 5:23.6 10:59.5 16:41.5 17:09.29 5:31

41 28 1004 Jacob ANSEL 12 Erie Mason 5:27.9 10:51.9 16:41.7 17:10.56 5:31

42 29 1036 Lance SMAR 12 Harbor Springs 5:27.4 11:10.8 16:46.6 17:11.15 5:31

43 30 1117 Dylan MARR 11 St. Louis 5:32.0 11:11.9 16:50.1 17:13.15 5:32

44 31 1022 Ben WERTZ 11 Grandville Calvin Christian 5:25.4 11:00.9 16:45.9 17:13.61 5:32

45 32 1122 Collin COOK 11 Stockbridge 5:29.6 11:07.4 16:47.6 17:13.97 5:32

46 33 954 Liam HARLAN 12 Bath 5:32.1 11:11.7 16:46.1 17:14.27 5:32

47 (ns) 2071 Graham COSTON 10 Stanton Central Montcalm 5:29.5 11:05.1 16:47.3 17:14.61 5:33

48 34 1096 Jonah SHEPHARD 11 Sanford-Meridian 5:26.8 11:11.6 16:48.2 17:14.75 5:33

49 35 1124 Dalton SATKOWIAK 12 Stockbridge 5:30.7 11:04.7 16:47.8 17:15.29 5:33

50 36 1020 Dan KEHOE 12 Grandville Calvin Christian 5:22.9 11:08.6 16:51.5 17:15.59 5:33

51 (ns) 2052 Cale COPPESS 12 Montague 5:20.8 11:05.7 16:48.6 17:17.05 5:33

52 (ns) 2017 Erik KENT 12 Bad Axe 5:34.6 11:13.6 16:51.3 17:17.15 5:33

53 (ns) 2057 Brody AMTHOR 11 Onsted 5:28.2 11:07.5 16:50.1 17:17.73 5:34

54 37 968 Aden HATHAWAY 11 Bronson 5:21.8 11:02.2 16:48.5 17:18.08 5:34

55 38 1010 Nathan BYLSMA 12 Grand Rapids Covenant 5:33.7 11:17.2 16:50.8 17:18.27 5:34

56 39 981 Connor STEFANOVSKY 11 Caro 5:20.2 10:52.4 16:46.5 17:19.17 5:34

57 (ns) 2030 Matthew RANKIN 12 Grass Lake 5:27.5 11:06.8 16:54.2 17:20.27 5:34

58 40 987 Dominic SCHWEIN 12 Charlevoix 5:25.7 11:03.4 16:52.9 17:20.53 5:34

59 41 1025 Austin BROWN 11 Hanover-Horton 5:30.1 11:13.4 16:55.7 17:20.59 5:34

60 (ns) 2045 Tyler HILE 12 Leslie 5:29.5 11:10.5 16:53.2 17:20.85 5:35

61 (ns) 2040 Hayden MOORE 12 Kalkaska 5:27.2 11:06.7 16:53.4 17:21.24 5:35

62 (ns) 2066 August ROHDE 9 Reed City 5:34.3 11:18.4 16:58.9 17:21.71 5:35
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63 42 1118 Landon PESTRUE 9 St. Louis 5:37.6 11:23.8 16:58.6 17:21.89 5:35

64 43 1131 Thomas RICHARDS 12 Traverse City St. Francis 5:25.3 11:10.8 16:57.0 17:21.95 5:35

65 (ns) 2036 Matt HOOP 12 Jackson Lumen Christi 5:38.6 11:14.0 16:55.2 17:22.15 5:35

66 (ns) 2065 Anthony KIAUNIS 10 Reed City 5:28.3 11:06.4 16:55.0 17:22.63 5:35

67 44 1060 Josh FRARY 12 Lansing Catholic 5:22.6 11:05.2 16:53.0 17:22.82 5:35

68 45 1030 Evan SHEPHERD 10 Hanover-Horton 5:29.8 11:14.2 16:56.1 17:22.88 5:35

69 46 1042 Max NIENHUIS 12 Hart 5:34.4 11:25.6 16:58.9 17:26.25 5:36

70 47 1068 Jay MAYNARD 12 Madison Heights Bishop Foley 5:39.6 11:21.1 16:59.6 17:26.85 5:36

71 (ns) 2056 Jude MELDRUM-ROY 11 North Muskegon 5:42.4 11:24.1 17:02.0 17:27.61 5:37

72 48 1058 Stephen FAIR 10 Lansing Catholic 5:27.9 11:16.4 17:01.9 17:28.70 5:37

73 49 1066 Max MADER 11 Madison Heights Bishop Foley 5:36.8 11:22.6 17:02.6 17:28.76 5:37

74 50 1102 Elijah POWELL 11 Saranac 5:37.1 11:15.5 17:00.3 17:29.07 5:37

75 51 1016 Connor SNIPPE 12 Grand Rapids Covenant 5:35.5 11:22.6 17:03.3 17:29.27 5:37

76 (ns) 2046 Cameron PIERCE 11 Leslie 5:32.9 11:20.6 17:02.8 17:29.28 5:37

77 (ns) 2026 Levi MAIER 11 Chesaning 5:24.3 11:05.9 17:00.3 17:29.30 5:37

78 52 1038 Seth ACKLEY 11 Hart 5:30.2 11:09.4 17:02.6 17:29.48 5:37

79 53 1132 Josh SLOCUM 9 Traverse City St. Francis 5:29.9 11:18.5 17:02.5 17:31.09 5:38

80 54 1128 Tucker KRUMM 10 Traverse City St. Francis 5:24.8 11:07.2 16:57.9 17:31.14 5:38

81 55 961 Dade ALLEN 11 Benzie Central 5:30.4 11:15.2 17:03.0 17:32.60 5:38

82 56 1012 Noah HAYES 12 Grand Rapids Covenant 5:26.3 11:12.9 17:07.2 17:32.80 5:38

83 (ns) 2034 Griffin HARMER 12 Ida 5:38.4 11:24.9 17:07.1 17:33.00 5:38

84 57 949 Wesley BUONERBA 12 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 5:40.6 11:27.3 17:06.4 17:33.59 5:39

85 58 1015 Mason SCHIMMEL 11 Grand Rapids Covenant 5:35.8 11:21.6 17:07.0 17:34.30 5:39

86 (ns) 2038 Gavin GUGGEMOS 10 Kalkaska 5:30.8 11:17.2 17:09.2 17:34.78 5:39

87 59 1050 Isaac ST. JOHN 9 Hudson 5:33.1 11:20.4 17:07.2 17:35.51 5:39

88 (ns) 2055 Cole YAROS 11 New Lothrop 5:29.4 11:16.4 17:07.2 17:35.78 5:39

89 (ns) 2074 Camdon GEISLER 12 Watervliet 5:33.3 11:22.3 17:08.2 17:36.18 5:39

90 (ns) 2069 Josh FAIRBANKS 12 Roscommon 5:30.6 11:16.9 17:09.2 17:37.05 5:40

91 60 1078 Johnathen TRAXLER 12 Manton 5:37.6 11:26.2 17:08.1 17:37.19 5:40

92 61 950 Anthony PUCILLO 11 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 5:40.3 11:27.1 17:09.9 17:37.38 5:40

93 (ns) 2035 Dylan TENGLER 10 Ida 5:41.3 11:22.5 17:08.7 17:37.95 5:40

94 62 1006 Ethan CUSCHIERI 12 Erie Mason 5:34.0 11:21.8 17:09.2 17:38.32 5:40

95 (ns) 2037 Gavin VANKAMPEN 10 Jonesville 5:31.4 11:13.9 17:10.2 17:38.96 5:40

96 (ns) 2047 Seth BEERENS 12 Manchester 5:29.7 11:16.8 17:09.5 17:39.15 5:40

97 63 1057 Nolan WOODMAN 12 Ithaca 5:32.7 11:24.5 17:12.4 17:39.60 5:41

98 (64) 1043 Max STITT 9 Hart 5:35.9 11:22.8 17:11.1 17:39.98 5:41

99 65 996 Ethan GLICK 11 Constantine 5:35.1 11:20.8 17:11.4 17:41.02 5:41

100 66 963 Michael MUSGRAVE 11 Benzie Central 5:39.4 11:30.5 17:16.0 17:42.46 5:41

101 67 1129 Connor MCINTYRE 11 Traverse City St. Francis 5:27.1 11:12.8 17:11.1 17:42.58 5:42

102 (ns) 2032 Roger HERNANDEZ 11 Holland Black River 5:29.5 11:21.9 17:16.0 17:43.50 5:42

103 68 1127 Josh KERR 11 Traverse City St. Francis 5:22.1 11:12.3 17:12.7 17:43.68 5:42

104 (ns) 2073 German CASIANO 12 Watervliet 5:32.7 11:23.9 17:13.5 17:44.03 5:42

105 69 970 Reagan MAYER 12 Bronson 5:28.8 11:20.8 17:17.1 17:45.07 5:42

106 70 1035 Luke SHEHIGIAN 12 Harbor Springs 5:33.5 11:21.5 17:13.9 17:45.90 5:43

107 71 1069 Brendan MCGLINCHEY 12 Madison Heights Bishop Foley 5:39.2 11:21.9 17:16.6 17:46.03 5:43

108 (ns) 2058 Keegan MASTERS 10 Ottawa Lake-Whiteford 5:37.1 11:23.6 17:18.1 17:46.59 5:43

109 (72) 1114 Colin KUHN 9 St. Louis 5:40.7 11:28.0 17:18.2 17:47.40 5:43

110 (ns) 2042 Jaren VOGEL 10 Kent City 5:35.8 11:27.8 17:20.5 17:48.17 5:43

111 (ns) 2050 Claydon INGLERIGHT 10 McBain 5:29.8 11:23.9 17:19.0 17:49.83 5:44

112 73 993 Ethan VANDERMOLEN 12 Coloma 5:38.3 11:35.6 17:24.6 17:50.24 5:44

113 74 1140 Jacob WHITTON 12 Grosse Pte. Woods U. Liggett 5:44.8 11:34.9 17:26.3 17:50.31 5:44

114 75 1089 Hudson SIMON 12 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:45.5 11:38.6 17:25.7 17:50.77 5:44

115 (ns) 2020 John SANDERSON 11 Bridgman 5:35.5 11:23.4 17:22.6 17:51.65 5:44

116 (ns) 2027 Gabe NELSON 12 Clinton 5:36.2 11:23.0 17:23.5 17:51.86 5:45

117 (ns) 2049 Caiden CUDNEY 12 Manistee 5:34.3 11:29.5 17:24.2 17:52.32 5:45

118 76 984 James DESCAMPS 11 Charlevoix 5:35.8 11:28.2 17:23.3 17:52.44 5:45

119 77 1073 Nolan MOFFIT 11 Manton 5:43.1 11:37.6 17:27.6 17:52.76 5:45

120 (ns) 2048 Caiden KIPPNICK 11 Manchester 5:29.5 11:21.5 17:21.6 17:52.92 5:45

121 (ns) 2044 Paxton HALL 10 Lake City 5:30.9 11:29.9 17:25.9 17:53.10 5:45

122 (78) 1119 Thomas ZACHARKO 11 St. Louis 5:37.7 11:38.1 17:28.3 17:53.86 5:45

123 79 1045 Tristan BOLENBAUGH 12 Hudson 5:39.8 11:32.6 17:29.1 17:54.44 5:45

124 80 1099 Nathan DAY 10 Saranac 5:51.3 11:44.0 17:32.9 17:56.29 5:46

125 81 1061 Cameron HARABURDA 12 Lansing Catholic 5:25.7 11:25.9 17:31.6 17:57.95 5:46

126 82 1075 Logan PATRICK 11 Manton 5:41.4 11:35.3 17:29.1 17:58.59 5:47

127 (ns) 2024 Walker BARZ 12 Buchanan 5:26.4 11:20.3 17:26.4 17:59.47 5:47
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128 83 1108 Kurtis BRONZ 12 Saugatuck 5:45.2 11:34.4 17:34.0 18:00.33 5:47

129 (ns) 2025 Logan WEIS 11 Centreville 5:44.1 11:36.1 17:31.5 18:00.91 5:47

130 84 1093 Jacob EGGERD 12 Sanford-Meridian 5:42.8 11:40.9 17:39.0 18:02.38 5:48

131 85 972 Brayden RANSBOTTOM 12 Bronson 5:43.9 11:37.9 17:33.8 18:02.44 5:48

132 86 952 Stephen WOJTANOWSKI 12 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 5:47.7 11:46.8 17:38.5 18:02.98 5:48

133 87 1013 Caleb KALSBEEK 12 Grand Rapids Covenant 5:40.2 11:38.0 17:36.1 18:04.93 5:49

134 88 991 Eddy GRANADOS 9 Coloma 5:46.1 11:39.5 17:35.8 18:06.77 5:49

135 89 1018 Trevor DORNBOS 10 Grandville Calvin Christian 5:49.2 11:44.1 17:41.8 18:09.39 5:50

136 90 1053 Conor MIKULKA 12 Ithaca 5:51.5 11:49.1 17:39.3 18:09.64 5:50

137 91 948 Luke BOUNERBA 10 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 5:47.2 11:48.3 17:41.5 18:10.34 5:50

138 92 1019 Nathan JENKINS 11 Grandville Calvin Christian 5:37.7 11:38.4 17:41.1 18:10.52 5:51

139 93 1088 Caleb POHL 11 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:32.3 11:32.0 17:41.2 18:11.36 5:51

140 (ns) 2028 Caleb KERFOOT 11 Elk Rapids 5:32.0 11:30.5 17:41.7 18:11.50 5:51

141 (ns) 2070 Isaac SCOUTEN 12 Shelby 5:41.1 11:40.0 17:40.2 18:11.58 5:51

142 94 1103 Ben SLUITER 11 Saranac 5:56.9 11:43.8 17:46.6 18:11.74 5:51

143 95 1100 Hunter HELMINSKI 10 Saranac 5:50.9 11:46.2 17:47.2 18:12.02 5:51

144 96 1109 Luke GORGAS 11 Saugatuck 5:50.4 11:42.7 17:47.9 18:13.11 5:51

145 97 1101 Evan OOSTERHOUSE 9 Saranac 5:52.7 11:46.0 17:46.0 18:14.60 5:52

146 (98) 1133 Lewis WALTER 9 Traverse City St. Francis 5:31.8 11:33.2 17:41.8 18:14.88 5:52

147 (ns) 2031 Drew MOORE 10 Grayling 5:40.0 11:41.5 17:44.0 18:15.38 5:52

148 99 1112 Charlie STORMER 11 Saugatuck 5:45.6 11:39.3 17:44.4 18:15.90 5:52

149 100 955 Carter HOLMES 10 Bath 5:43.3 11:45.7 17:48.0 18:16.05 5:52

150 101 975 Tyrese BEEDLE 12 Caro 5:39.1 11:39.3 17:44.4 18:16.10 5:52

151 (102) 947 James BENZ 11 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 6:00.0 11:50.5 17:49.6 18:16.12 5:52

152 (ns) 2023 Devin DUDLEY 11 Brown City 5:44.9 11:40.2 17:46.7 18:16.63 5:52

153 103 1098 Ethan WETZEL 10 Sanford-Meridian 5:42.4 11:39.4 17:45.7 18:16.99 5:53

154 104 1049 Rhys MITCHELL 12 Hudson 5:49.2 11:54.7 17:53.9 18:17.25 5:53

155 (ns) 2062 Logan COOPER 11 Potterville 5:44.4 11:44.8 17:49.8 18:19.39 5:53

156 105 1054 Keegan OUILLETTE 12 Ithaca 5:45.2 11:37.9 17:46.2 18:20.80 5:54

157 (106) 1040 Josef BROMLEY 11 Hart 5:41.7 11:45.9 17:50.2 18:20.86 5:54

158 107 983 Scott BUSH 10 Charlevoix 5:55.4 11:53.4 17:53.4 18:21.69 5:54

159 108 992 Jake ICKES 12 Coloma 5:46.4 11:47.3 17:53.7 18:22.77 5:54

160 109 971 Tanner NORTON 11 Bronson 5:43.8 11:45.3 17:53.6 18:22.85 5:54

161 110 982 Thomas ARNOLD 12 Charlevoix 5:55.2 11:53.2 17:54.4 18:23.83 5:55

162 (111) 1014 Levi KAMPS 9 Grand Rapids Covenant 5:55.0 11:53.1 17:54.8 18:24.08 5:55

163 112 1095 Elliot NOYES 10 Sanford-Meridian 5:51.8 11:54.4 17:57.9 18:24.55 5:55

164 (ns) 2022 Wynn BLAKE 11 Brown City 5:44.5 11:47.3 17:51.5 18:25.00 5:55

165 113 1091 Landon THELEN 11 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:45.5 11:47.6 17:54.8 18:25.19 5:55

166 114 995 Skyler WOLFE 11 Coloma 5:44.7 11:52.7 18:00.0 18:27.74 5:56

167 115 1005 Parker CAMPBELL 9 Erie Mason 5:43.5 11:48.0 17:58.6 18:28.51 5:56

168 116 1032 Trevor CLARK 10 Harbor Springs 5:46.0 11:55.0 18:02.1 18:30.23 5:57

169 117 956 Andrew KOENIGSKNECHT 10 Bath 5:38.6 11:41.5 17:59.2 18:31.48 5:57

170 118 1126 Ethan WRIGHT 10 Stockbridge 5:46.8 11:49.5 18:01.6 18:32.14 5:57

171 (119) 1011 Luke DYKSTRA 9 Grand Rapids Covenant 5:55.0 11:59.3 18:03.7 18:32.17 5:57

172 120 1135 Michael DARLINGTON 9 Grosse Pte. Woods U. Liggett 5:48.9 11:56.9 18:04.3 18:33.82 5:58

173 121 1047 Joshua DELINE 11 Hudson 5:56.4 12:00.7 18:05.4 18:34.71 5:58

174 (122) 1055 Hector SANCHEZ 12 Ithaca 5:49.6 11:52.0 18:06.0 18:35.11 5:58

175 123 958 Jonah SIEMSSEN 12 Bath 5:56.8 12:01.2 18:07.0 18:35.42 5:59

176 124 1008 Collin PARENT 10 Erie Mason 5:50.9 12:00.4 18:06.9 18:38.05 5:59

177 125 1000 Robbie KING 9 Constantine 5:51.9 12:03.5 18:11.5 18:38.25 5:59

178 126 1086 Allan GEORGE 9 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:50.2 11:56.6 18:07.8 18:39.16 6:00

179 (127) 1130 Judge MORGAN 11 Traverse City St. Francis 5:36.7 11:50.0 18:09.4 18:39.24 6:00

180 128 998 Caden JACKSON 11 Constantine 5:51.8 12:03.4 18:11.6 18:40.42 6:00

181 129 978 Tyler MILLER 12 Caro 5:44.7 11:52.1 18:11.2 18:41.20 6:00

182 (ns) 2016 Nicholas CLARENT 12 Bad Axe 5:49.6 11:55.5 18:12.0 18:42.23 6:01

183 130 1029 Landon_BOULIS 9 Hanover-Horton 5:54.1 11:59.2 18:11.3 18:42.78 6:01

184 (131) 1009 Austin SULIER 9 Erie Mason 5:44.9 11:57.7 18:12.7 18:43.23 6:01

185 (ns) 2011 Steven BUTLER 11 Almont 5:53.0 12:01.0 18:13.5 18:44.22 6:01

186 (132) 1048 Jackson MILLER 12 Hudson 5:48.3 12:00.0 18:14.4 18:44.22 6:01

187 133 1125 Brendan WRIGHT 12 Stockbridge 5:56.8 12:00.1 18:12.3 18:44.91 6:02

188 (ns) 2043 Nolan GREGG 12 Laingsburg 5:59.1 12:00.2 18:15.3 18:46.73 6:02

189 134 1033 Jacob DRAYER 11 Harbor Springs 5:51.3 12:04.7 18:19.0 18:48.72 6:03

190 (135) 1105 Brady THOMAS 10 Saranac 6:17.0 12:27.6 18:21.2 18:50.52 6:03

191 136 1138 Evan PROVENZANO 12 Grosse Pte. Woods U. Liggett 5:50.0 12:02.4 18:23.2 18:51.14 6:04

192 137 1094 Drew LAFAVE 9 Sanford-Meridian 6:03.7 12:18.4 18:25.2 18:52.29 6:04
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193 138 999 Tyler JUDAY 12 Constantine 5:43.9 12:02.5 18:20.8 18:54.14 6:05

194 (139) 1104 Levi SPIECE 11 Saranac 6:03.5 12:16.1 18:25.0 18:54.82 6:05

195 140 964 Quinten MUSGRAVE 10 Benzie Central 6:03.6 12:16.4 18:27.2 18:56.28 6:05

196 (141) 1062 Matthew JENNESS 12 Lansing Catholic 5:46.3 12:06.6 18:25.9 18:56.33 6:05

197 142 967 Greg REED 11 Benzie Central 5:57.2 12:13.8 18:29.4 18:56.66 6:05

198 (143) 1059 Andrew FRARY 12 Lansing Catholic 5:51.1 12:06.2 18:25.2 18:58.15 6:06

199 (144) 979 Jacob MOORE 9 Caro 6:11.0 12:30.3 18:29.4 18:58.41 6:06

200 (145) 976 Adam FISCH 12 Caro 6:09.0 12:23.2 18:30.1 18:58.62 6:06

201 (146) 965 Dorian OLSON 11 Benzie Central 6:05.6 12:17.8 19:00.51 6:07

202 (ns) 2015 Dominic PIRRONE 12 Almont 6:05.4 12:19.1 18:32.4 19:00.57 6:07

203 (147) 1111 Loch RIGOZZI 10 Saugatuck 6:08.3 12:21.2 18:32.6 19:00.69 6:07

204 (148) 1121 Ben CHAPMAN 12 Stockbridge 6:11.8 12:23.6 18:33.2 19:01.82 6:07

205 (ns) 2067 Wilbert HAINES 12 Reese 5:56.0 12:17.5 18:32.6 19:02.28 6:07

206 (149) 1044 Henry ARNETT 11 Hudson 5:50.8 12:11.6 18:31.7 19:03.18 6:07

207 (ns) 2060 Alexander SMITH 12 Pigeon-Laker 5:51.5 12:04.3 18:35.3 19:05.13 6:08

208 (150) 985 David DHASELEER 9 Charlevoix 6:01.9 12:23.0 18:37.0 19:05.27 6:08

209 151 1026 Ben CHILDS 12 Hanover-Horton 6:03.2 12:27.3 18:42.1 19:07.26 6:09

210 (ns) 2059 Clay POWELL 9 Ovid-Elsie 6:00.5 12:14.8 18:38.9 19:08.93 6:09

211 (152) 974 Tyler WILBER 9 Bronson 5:58.0 12:17.8 18:40.0 19:10.10 6:10

212 (153) 988 Benjen SHEAFFER 9 Charlevoix 5:46.6 12:01.9 18:35.3 19:10.69 6:10

213 (ns) 2068 Wyatt WOJDULA 11 Reese 5:57.3 12:17.9 18:44.3 19:11.46 6:10

214 (154) 1023 Austin ZIELINSKI 10 Grandville Calvin Christian 6:09.1 12:28.0 18:43.9 19:12.18 6:10

215 155 1081 Reed SCHUSTER 11 Memphis 6:15.0 12:27.4 18:42.2 19:14.22 6:11

216 (156) 1087 Sam MUIRHEAD 9 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:58.5 12:21.0 18:45.6 19:16.04 6:12

217 157 1001 Erric OLDENBERG 11 Constantine 6:07.8 12:26.2 18:52.6 19:20.36 6:13

218 (158) 997 Julian HAWTHORNE 11 Constantine 5:59.2 12:22.1 18:51.2 19:22.53 6:14

219 (159) 953 Aidan WRIGHT 12 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard 6:07.4 12:31.2 18:55.7 19:24.67 6:14

220 (160) 1056 Devyn WHITFORD 11 Ithaca 6:14.4 12:44.2 18:58.7 19:29.43 6:16

221 161 1083 Dylan WERNER 10 Memphis 6:16.6 12:41.1 18:59.8 19:29.50 6:16

222 (162) 1034 Charlie RANNEY 9 Harbor Springs 6:14.2 12:35.4 19:04.0 19:34.64 6:18

223 (163) 989 Aiden CRIPE 10 Coloma 6:01.1 12:31.4 19:12.3 19:42.12 6:20

224 (ns) 2054 Taylor ANGUS 11 New Haven 6:12.1 12:39.4 19:11.6 19:44.00 6:21

225 164 1076 Lucian SMITH 11 Manton 6:19.4 12:50.0 19:18.7 19:45.26 6:21

226 (165) 1077 Dylan TRAXLER 10 Manton 6:20.3 12:49.3 19:17.5 19:46.30 6:21

227 166 1137 Garrett FLYNN 12 Grosse Pte. Woods U. Liggett 6:17.2 12:50.5 19:22.6 19:46.62 6:21

228 167 1067 Kolbe MARTINO 9 Madison Heights Bishop Foley 6:06.5 12:38.3 19:18.9 19:50.25 6:23

229 168 1065 Joseph HARRELL 12 Madison Heights Bishop Foley 6:19.4 12:57.3 19:23.3 19:50.86 6:23

230 (169) 966 Miller POMPER 9 Benzie Central 6:08.7 12:40.1 19:22.7 19:50.86 6:23

231 170 959 Hayden VLASIC 11 Bath 6:03.2 12:32.1 19:20.7 19:51.92 6:23

232 (171) 1072 Ty HARDING 9 Manton 6:24.2 12:49.8 19:20.2 19:52.56 6:23

233 (172) 1027 Landon JORDON 10 Hanover-Horton 6:14.6 12:49.6 19:27.2 19:54.44 6:24

234 (173) 960 Shane WILSON 12 Bath 6:18.8 12:59.0 19:27.2 19:58.75 6:25

235 (174) 957 Colin SCHEIB 11 Bath 6:05.3 12:42.1 19:30.2 20:00.97 6:26

236 (175) 994 Garrett WOLFE 9 Coloma 6:23.4 12:58.3 19:34.5 20:02.67 6:27

237 (176) 1123 Brandon HOWLETT 12 Stockbridge 6:20.6 12:54.3 19:41.9 20:14.47 6:30

238 (177) 1017 Zach DOLE 12 Grandville Calvin Christian 6:18.7 12:59.2 19:42.4 20:15.17 6:31

239 (178) 1024 Bryce BLACKLEDGE 12 Hanover-Horton 6:17.3 13:04.2 19:47.2 20:21.24 6:33

240 (179) 1090 Alex S. THELEN 11 Pewamo-Westphalia 5:53.5 12:13.4 19:56.8 20:28.28 6:35

241 (ns) 2010 Allen CROWE 12 Algonac 6:21.3 13:04.9 19:58.8 20:31.06 6:36

242 (180) 1107 Nicola LEONI 12 Saugatuck 6:18.2 13:03.9 19:57.8 20:32.52 6:36

243 181 1079 Dylan BOUGHNER 11 Memphis 6:26.0 13:12.9 20:01.9 20:35.30 6:37

244 (182) 1097 David SIMONS 9 Sanford-Meridian 6:38.1 13:39.3 20:19.1 20:48.27 6:41

245 (183) 1007 Ryan JOYCE 11 Erie Mason 6:20.4 13:22.5 20:26.3 21:00.21 6:45

246 (184) 1092 Damon BOYER 12 Sanford-Meridian 6:34.6 13:27.1 20:27.8 21:02.72 6:46

247 185 1080 Donovan SCHUSTER 11 Memphis 6:42.1 13:41.2 20:35.5 21:06.72 6:47

248 (186) 1071 Nathan SALAZAR 9 Madison Heights Bishop Foley 6:24.7 13:36.6 20:40.1 21:14.88 6:50

249 (187) 1070 Anthony BURLEY 11 Madison Heights Bishop Foley 6:39.2 13:43.1 20:42.7 21:15.92 6:50

250 (ns) 2014 Thomas DYER 12 Almont 6:48.5 13:53.7 20:48.7 21:20.54 6:52

251 (ns) 2013 Ethan DOUGLAS 9 Almont 6:49.1 13:53.6 20:49.7 21:21.52 6:52

252 (ns) 2012 Gavin CAMPBELL 9 Almont 6:48.9 13:53.6 20:50.3 21:22.22 6:52

253 188 1136 Jackson FETTER 9 Grosse Pte. Woods U. Liggett 6:37.6 13:43.2 20:51.3 21:22.88 6:52

254 (189) 1002 Logan PATMALNIEKS 9 Constantine 6:06.5 13:05.1 20:50.1 21:25.33 6:53

255 (190) 1139 Donald ROWLANDS 9 Grosse Pte. Woods U. Liggett 6:47.4 14:01.2 21:29.1 22:02.18 7:05

256 191 1084 James WHITTEN 11 Memphis 7:08.4 14:51.2 22:32.7 23:07.78 7:26

257 (192) 1134 Charles BERGER 9 Grosse Pte. Woods U. Liggett 7:09.2 14:52.1 22:40.9 23:14.99 7:29
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* (<5) 969 Perry LAKE 11 Bronson 5:57.8 12:17.6 [41355.25|H:Mm:ss] 6:08

Number of records: 258
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